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Confederated Tribes of Goshute Northwestern Band of Shoshone 
Nation 

SSkkuullll  VVaalllleeyy  BBaanndd  ooff  GGoosshhuuttee  

Elvira Murphy  
Tribal Education Director 
Goshute Tribal Education  
PO Box 6104 
Ibapah, UT 84034 

Phone : 435-234-1140 
Fax : 435-234-1162  
Elvira.murphy@ctgr.us 

George Gover 
Tribal Education Director 
Education Department 
707 Main St.  
Brigham City, UT 84302 

Phone: 435-734-2286 
Fax: 435-734-0424  
ggover@nwbshoshone.com 

Candace Bear 
Tribal Chairwoman 
P.O. Box 448 
Grantsville, UT  84029 

Phone: 801-831-4046 
Fax:  435-882-4889 
candaceb@svgoshutes.com 

Navajo Nation Paiute Indian Tribe of Utah Ute Indian Tribe of the Uintah & 
Ouray Reservation 

Dr. Tommy Lewis 
Superintendent of Schools 
Department of Dine Education 
PO Box 670 
Window Rock, AZ 86515 

Phone : 928-871-7617 
Fax: 928-871-7474  
tommylewis@nndode.org 

Xavier Garcia 
Tribal Education Director 
Education Department  
440 North Paiute Drive 
Cedar City, UT 84720 

Phone: 435-586-1112 X 201 
Fax: 435-876-2659 
Xavier.garcia@ihs.gov 

Ronee K. Wopsock Pawwinnee 
Ute Education Director 
Education Department 
PO Box 190 
Fort Duchesne, UT 84026 

Phone:  435-722-2331 
Fax:  435-722-0811  
roneew@utetribe.com 

San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe Ute Mountain Ute Tribe – 
White Mesa Ute Community 

American Indian Services 
(Non-Indian Tribe) 

Carlene Yellowhair, President 
San Juan Southern Paiute Tribe 
PO Box 1989 
Tuba City, UT 86045 

Phone: 928-514-6261 
Fax: N/A 

Cyellowhair_sjspt.president@outlook.com 

Griselda Rogers 
Tribal Education Director 
P.O. Box 7096 
White Mesa, Utah 84511 

Phone: 435-678-3621 
Fax: 435-678-7885 
Cell:  435-459-1507 
grogers@utemountain.org 

Sylvia McMillan 
Project Director 
K-12 Special Projects
1902 N. Canyon Rd. Dte.100
Provo, Utah 84604

(801) 375-1777 office
(801) 935-4443 cell
(801) 375-1643 fax
sylvia@americanindianservices.org
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